Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
KALEIDOSCOPE

27741 Crown Valley Pkwy,
Mission Viejo, 92691

Event Date: July 27th, Saturday
*Event Start at 7pm -11:30 pm*

Install: SATURDAY AT 10AM

ORDER #005305

Teanna Hughes

Day Of Contact: Teanna Hughes

(714) 858-2294

Order Date: July 12,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Pick Up: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11:30PM

Description

General

[ =

Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft

Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'

Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 07/26/2024 @ 12:23 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $395.00 T
4 $275.00 T
2 $225.00 T
2 $275.00 T
12 $22.00 T
2 $28.00 T
1 $350.00 T
2 $168.00

2 $168.00

1 $54.65

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$395.00

$1,100.00

$450.00

$550.00

$264.00

$56.00

$350.00
$336.00
$336.00

$54.65

$2,815.00
$1,076.65
$300.68
($0.00)
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Total: $4,192.33
Payments: ($4,192.33)
Balance: $-0.01
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