

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **ORDER #005305**

**Teanna Hughes** Day Of Contact: Teanna Hughes (714) 858-2294

Order Date: July 12, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: KALEIDOSCOPE 27741 Crown Valley Pkwy, Mission Viejo, 92691

Event Date: July 27th, Saturday \*Event Start at 7pm -11:30 pm\*

Install: SATURDAY AT 10AM Pick Up: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	12	\$22.00	Т	\$264.00
	Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$168.00		\$336.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$168.00		\$336.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$54.65		\$54.65

es	Total Products:	\$2,815.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,076.65
	Taxes :	\$300.68
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)

Note

Total:	\$4,192.33
Payments:	(\$4,192.33)
Balance:	\$-0.01